

For Office Use Only	
Checklist Item	9ALLA
COMMKEY	9ALLA

2022 – 2023 The Steven Allard Returning Military Personnel Scholarship

Steven Allard received his bachelor's degree in Environmental Studies from Stony Brook University. He completed his degree after serving with honor and distinction in the NAVY. In appreciation for the education he received, Steven Allard established the Steven Allard Returning Military Personnel Scholarship to support returning military personnel. In order to apply for this award, the student must meet the following conditions:

• Student must be enrolled as a full-time student

Part One: Please type (preferable) or print very clearly:

Stony Brook ID#:

- Student must have a minimum cumulative grade point average of 3.0
- Student must be a veteran of the United States Armed Services

Name: ______

Email Address:

Student Signature _____ Date: _____

Part Two:

In one paragraph, describe how your military experience has contributed to who you are today.

Submit Application to:

Office of Financial Aid & Scholarship Services Stony Brook Union, Suite 208 Stony Brook, NY, 11794-3252 or FAX to (631) 632-9525